CERTIFICATE

Certificate No.:
Date:
Reissued:
Valid until:
EAC code:

77

Bujtas Gyula
CEO

We hereby certify that Quality Management System of

Central European Trading Kft.

2100 Godollé, Isaszegi ut 168.

complies with requirements of

BS EN ISO 9001:2015

in the following scope:

Wholesale and retail trade of electronics and ESD protection
devices, hand tools, soldering and screwing solutions and the
provision of related consultancy services

100-1457
23.02.2015
21.02.2018
21.02.2021

29

Budaors, 28.03.2018



